Diamond K Arena- Producer Larry Keith (Austinville, VA) - 05/04/2019

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 5 teams

Total
Cattle
13
13
9
9

Total
Cattle
12

. Total
Placing )
Time
1 107.31
1 107.31
2 54.33
2 54.33
# 12 Handicap - 4 teams
. Total
Placing )
Time
1 113.55
1 113.55

12

Last Name

Johnson
Waller
Johnson
Smith

Last Name

Johnson
Smith

# 14 Ranch Hand HC - 8 teams

Total
Time
65.11
65.11
57.88
57.88

Placing

NN P R

Total
Cattle
7
7
7
7

Last Name

Johnson
Waller
Acord
Johnson

All Levels Handicap - 5 teams

Total
Time
101.39
101.39
50.11
50.11

Placing

NN PR

Total
Cattle
11
11
10
10

Last Name

Acord
Johnson
Johnson
Keith

Round Robin All Levels - 66 teams

Total
Time
46.19
46.19
52.11
52.11
54.73
54.73
55.3
55.3
58.63
58.63

Placing

VU DD WWNNERR

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Acord
Lee
Acord
Keith
Acord
Keith
Johnson
Keith
Acord
Acord

First Name

Dustin
Mike
Dustin
Bobbie

First Name

Dustin
Bobbie

First Name

Dustin
Mike
Cody
Dustin

First Name

Cody
Dustin
Dustin
Larry

First Name

Cody
Jennifer
Colten
Tanner
Cody
Connor
Dustin
Tanner
Michael
Cody

Amount
Won
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$64.00
$64.00

Amount
Won
$128.00
$128.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

0.5
0.5

Points

0.5
0.5

Points

0.5
0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points
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6 58.96 10 Acord Michael $0.00 4
6 58.96 10 Lee Jennifer $0.00 4
7 55.29 9 Acord Colten $0.00 3
7 55.29 9 Waller Mike $0.00 3
8 55.46 9 Acord Colten $0.00 2
8 55.46 9 Keith Larry $0.00 2
9 55.9 9 Acord Cody $0.00 1
9 55.9 9 Johnson Dustin $0.00 1
10 58.88 9 Keith Larry $0.00 0.5
10 58.88 9 Keith Connor $0.00 0.5

Round Robin All Levels - Individual Winners

. Last First
Placing Amount Won
Name Name
1 Acord Cody $449.00
2 Acord Colten $356.00
3 Acord Michael $264.00
4 Dean Carrie $132.00
5 Keith Larry $119.00

Western Heritage (All Levels) - 15 teams

Placing T9ta| Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Time Cattle Won
1 89.65 14 Acord Michael $240.00 3
1 89.65 14 Acord Colten $240.00 3
2 105.29 12 Acord Michael $0.00 2
2 105.29 12 Johnson Dustin $0.00 2
3 99.69 11 Johnson Dustin $0.00 1
3 99.69 11 Keith Larry $0.00 1
4 95.42 10 Acord Colten $0.00 0.5
4 95.42 10 Johnson Dustin $0.00 0.5

Diamond K Arena- Producer Larry Keith (Austinville, VA) - 05/05/2019

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 4 teams

. Total Total . Amount .
Placing . Last Name First Name Points
Time Cattle Won
1 59.32 5 Johnson Dustin $64.00 0.5
1 59.32 5 Smith Bobbie $64.00 0.5

# 12 Handicap - 5 teams

. Total Total . Amount .
Placing . Last Name First Name Points
Time Cattle Won
1 109.29 11 Johnson Dustin $80.00 1

1 109.29 11 Smith Bobbie $80.00 1



2 117.71
2 117.71

5
5

Johnson
Stewart

# 14 Ranch Hand HC - 8 teams

Total
Time
96.93
96.93
110.24
110.24

Placing

NN P -

Total
Cattle
9
9
7
7

Last Name

Johnson
Waller
Acord
Johnson

All Levels Handicap - 5 teams

. Total
Placing )

Time

1 47.92

1 47.92

Round Robin All Levels - 120 teams

Total
Time
43.12
43.12
46.57
46.57
49.59
49.59
51.01
51.01
51.11
51.11
51.21
51.21
52.39
52.39
52.41
52.41
53.17
53.17
54.76
10 54.76

Placing
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Total
Cattle
5
5

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Acord
Johnson

Last Name

Johnson
Mills
Johnson
Keith
Acord
Acord
Eavers
Keith
Brown
Stewart
Brown
Mills
Brown
Phipps
Keith
Keith
Acord
Keith
Acord
Keith

Dustin
Rachelle

First Name

Dustin
Mike
Michael
Dustin

First Name

Cody
Dustin

First Name

Dustin
Clay
Dustin
Tanner
Colten
Cody
Sarah
Tanner
Dale
Josh
Dale
Clay
Hallie
Jim
Tanner
Connor
Cody
Tanner
Colten
Tanner

Round Robin All Levels - Individual Winners

. Last
Placing
Name
1 Keith
2 Keith
3 Acord

First
Name

Tanner
Connor

Cody

Amount Won

$816.00
$648.00
$480.00

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$128.00
$128.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$80.00
$80.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points

Points
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4 Phipps
5 Lee

Jim
Jennifer

Western Heritage (All Levels) - 15 teams

Total
Time
108.43
108.43
97.87
97.87
48.76
48.76
57.99
57.99

Placing
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Total
Cattle

13
13

(S2 BNV BV BV, B Vo Jap Vo)

Last Name

Dean
Keith
Acord
Keith
Acord
Keith
Dean
Keith

First Name

Carrie
Larry
Michael
Tanner
Cody
Larry
Carrie
Tanner

Amount
Won
$240.00
$240.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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0.5
0.5



