Diamond K Arena- Producer Larry Keith (Austinville, VA) - 05/04/2019

11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 5 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	107.31	13	Johnson	Dustin	\$80.00	1
1	107.31	13	Waller	Mike	\$80.00	1
2	54.33	9	Johnson	Dustin	\$0.00	0.5
2	54.33	9	Smith	Bobbie	\$0.00	0.5

12 Handicap - 4 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle	Last Mairie	i ii st ivaiile	Won	FUIILS
1	113.55	12	Johnson	Dustin	\$64.00	0.5
1	113.55	12	Smith	Bobbie	\$64.00	0.5

14 Ranch Hand HC - 8 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name First Name		Amount	Points	
	Time	Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Won	PUIILS	
1	65.11	7	Johnson	Dustin	\$128.00	1	
1	65.11	7	Waller	Mike	\$128.00	1	
2	57.88	7	Acord	Cody	\$0.00	0.5	
2	57.88	7	Johnson	Dustin	\$0.00	0.5	

All Levels Handicap - 5 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	101.39	11	Acord	Cody	\$80.00	1
1	101.39	11	Johnson	Dustin	\$80.00	1
2	50.11	10	Johnson	Dustin	\$0.00	0.5
2	50.11	10	Keith	Larry	\$0.00	0.5

Round Robin All Levels - 66 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	46.19	10	Acord	Cody	\$0.00	9
_			Acoru	•	•	_
1	46.19	10	Lee	Jennifer	\$0.00	9
2	52.11	10	Acord	Colten	\$0.00	8
2	52.11	10	Keith	Tanner	\$0.00	8
3	54.73	10	Acord	Cody	\$0.00	7
3	54.73	10	Keith	Connor	\$0.00	7
4	55.3	10	Johnson	Dustin	\$0.00	6
4	55.3	10	Keith	Tanner	\$0.00	6
5	58.63	10	Acord	Michael	\$0.00	5
5	58.63	10	Acord	Cody	\$0.00	5

6	58.96	10	Acord	Michael	\$0.00	4
6	58.96	10	Lee	Jennifer	\$0.00	4
7	55.29	9	Acord	Colten	\$0.00	3
7	55.29	9	Waller	Mike	\$0.00	3
8	55.46	9	Acord	Colten	\$0.00	2
8	55.46	9	Keith	Larry	\$0.00	2
9	55.9	9	Acord	Cody	\$0.00	1
9	55.9	9	Johnson	Dustin	\$0.00	1
10	58.88	9	Keith	Larry	\$0.00	0.5
10	58.88	9	Keith	Connor	\$0.00	0.5

Round Robin All Levels - Individual Winners

Placing	Last	First	Amount Mon
riacing	Name	Name	Amount Won
1	Acord	Cody	\$449.00
2	Acord	Colten	\$356.00
3	Acord	Michael	\$264.00
4	Dean	Carrie	\$132.00
5	Keith	Larry	\$119.00

Western Heritage (All Levels) - 15 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name First Name Amoui		Amount	Points	
Flacilig	Time	Cattle	Last Name	riist Naiile	Won	POIITES	
1	89.65	14	Acord	Michael	\$240.00	3	
1	89.65	14	Acord	Colten	\$240.00	3	
2	105.29	12	Acord	Michael	\$0.00	2	
2	105.29	12	Johnson	Dustin	\$0.00	2	
3	99.69	11	Johnson	Dustin	\$0.00	1	
3	99.69	11	Keith	Larry	\$0.00	1	
4	95.42	10	Acord	Colten	\$0.00	0.5	
4	95.42	10	Johnson	Dustin	\$0.00	0.5	

Diamond K Arena- Producer Larry Keith (Austinville, VA) - 05/05/2019

11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 4 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle	Last Name	i ii st ivaiiie	Won	
1	59.32	5	Johnson	Dustin	\$64.00	0.5
1	59.32	5	Smith	Bobbie	\$64.00	0.5

12 Handicap - 5 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	109.29	11	Johnson	Dustin	\$80.00	1
1	109.29	11	Smith	Bobbie	\$80.00	1

2	117.71	5	Johnson	Dustin	\$0.00	0.5
2	117.71	5	Stewart	Rachelle	\$0.00	0.5

14 Ranch Hand HC - 8 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Namo	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Won	Politis
1	96.93	9	Johnson	Dustin	\$128.00	1
1	96.93	9	Waller	Mike	\$128.00	1
2	110.24	7	Acord	Michael	\$0.00	0.5
2	110.24	7	Johnson	Dustin	\$0.00	0.5

All Levels Handicap - 5 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle			Won	
1	47.92	5	Acord	Cody	\$80.00	1
1	47.92	5	Johnson	Dustin	\$80.00	1

Round Robin All Levels - 120 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points	
	Time	Cattle			Won		
1	43.12	10	Johnson	Dustin	\$0.00	18	
1	43.12	10	Mills	Clay	\$0.00	18	
2	46.57	10	Johnson	Dustin	\$0.00	16	
2	46.57	10	Keith	Tanner	\$0.00	16	
3	49.59	10	Acord	Colten	\$0.00	14	
3	49.59	10	Acord	Cody	\$0.00	14	
4	51.01	10	Eavers	Sarah	\$0.00	12	
4	51.01	10	Keith	Tanner	\$0.00	12	
5	51.11	10	Brown	Dale	\$0.00	10	
5	51.11	10	Stewart	Josh	\$0.00	10	
6	51.21	10	Brown	Dale	\$0.00	8	
6	51.21	10	Mills	Clay	\$0.00	8	
7	52.39	10	Brown	Hallie	\$0.00	6	
7	52.39	10	Phipps	Jim	\$0.00	6	
8	52.41	10	Keith	Tanner	\$0.00	4	
8	52.41	10	Keith	Connor	\$0.00	4	
9	53.17	10	Acord	Cody	\$0.00	2	
9	53.17	10	Keith	Tanner	\$0.00	2	
10	54.76	10	Acord	Colten	\$0.00	1	
10	54.76	10	Keith	Tanner	\$0.00	1	

Round Robin All Levels - Individual Winners

Placing	Last	First	Amount Won
Flacing	Name	Name	Amount won
1	Keith	Tanner	\$816.00
2	Keith	Connor	\$648.00
3	Acord	Cody	\$480.00

4 Phipps Jim \$240.00 5 Lee Jennifer \$216.00

Western Heritage (All Levels) - 15 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Namo	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Won	
1	108.43	13	Dean	Carrie	\$240.00	3
1	108.43	13	Keith	Larry	\$240.00	3
2	97.87	9	Acord	Michael	\$0.00	2
2	97.87	9	Keith	Tanner	\$0.00	2
3	48.76	5	Acord	Cody	\$0.00	1
3	48.76	5	Keith	Larry	\$0.00	1
4	57.99	5	Dean	Carrie	\$0.00	0.5
4	57.99	5	Keith	Tanner	\$0.00	0.5